Fremington Parish Council Expenditure over £500

July 2023
Dave Budd Gardening Services

Dave Budd Gardening Services
Optimum Heating

August 2023
Dave Budd Gardening Services

Dave Budd Gardening Services
Dave Budd Gardening Services
Autocross Euroshel Ltd

Scribe 2000 Ltd

GTH

September 2023
Dave Budd Gardening Services

Dave Budd Gardening Services
Clarity
Alchemy

Gallagher
Earth Inspired Ltd

PKF Littlejohn LLP
Brewer Harding & Rowe

2023-2024 Quarter Two

DCC - Grass
Cutting

Tews Lane
Maintenance
Boiler Service

DCC - Grass
Cutting

Tews Lane
Maintenance
Tews Lane Pitch
Repairs

New Bus Shelter
Scribe Licence
Valuations

DCC - Grass
Cutting

Tews Lane
Maintenance
Lets Talk
Fremington
IT Software &
Support
Insurance
Riverside Park
Maintenance
Audit Fees

£1,197.50
£788.33

£1,170

£1,197.50
£788.33
£520
£5,496
£777.60
£1,680
£1,197.50
£788.33
£1,544.13

£531.98

£9,545.58
£2,296.70

£1,260

Land Registry Fees £975



