Fremington Parish Council Expenditure over £500 2023-2024 Quarter Two

July 2023		
Dave Budd Gardening Services	DCC – Grass Cutting	£1,197.50
Dave Budd Gardening Services	Tews Lane Maintenance	£788.33
Optimum Heating	Boiler Service	£1,170
August 2023		
Dave Budd Gardening Services	DCC – Grass Cutting	£1,197.50
Dave Budd Gardening Services	Tews Lane Maintenance	£788.33
Dave Budd Gardening Services	Tews Lane Pitch Repairs	£520
Autocross Euroshel Ltd	New Bus Shelter	£5,496
Scribe 2000 Ltd	Scribe Licence	£777.60
GTH	Valuations	£1,680
September 2023		
Dave Budd Gardening Services	DCC – Grass Cutting	£1,197.50
Dave Budd Gardening Services	Tews Lane Maintenance	£788.33
Clarity	Lets Talk Fremington	£1,544.13
Alchemy	IT Software & Support	£531.98
Gallagher	Insurance	£9,545.58
Earth Inspired Ltd	Riverside Park Maintenance	£2,296.70
PKF Littlejohn LLP	Audit Fees	£1,260
Brewer Harding & Rowe	Land Registry Fees	£975